LeyTon

Product Data Sheet

4W GLS Lamp (Chrome Top)

Part No: 987-410
<p>- OSRAM inside<br>

- Up and down lighting<br>

- Wall mounting<br>

- IP44 rated - suitable for use within a bathroom

</p>

Technical Specification

Part No

Lumens

CCT

Colour Temperature
Voltage

Wattage

Tof2
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987-410

420

2800

Warm White
240

4
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CRI 80

IP Rating 20
Dimmable N
Lamp Holder E27 (ES)
Length 100
Diameter 60
Material / Made From Glass
Unit of sale 1
Price each
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